ﬁotym leoting!

Quote Number

From:
Got You Looking Quote Date
26 Kimberley Ave Valid Until
Toronto, ON
' Total
M4E 272 ota
gotyoulooking.com
To:
Parish Patel
P Squared Hospitality, LLC
President & CEO
404.721.3160
parish.patel@p2hospitality.com
Quote For: Holiday Inn Express & Suites Suwanee, GA
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
1 Custom Photography Package $3,599.00
45 Edited Images
Photographer On-site 1.5 Days
-Capture Lobby
-Capture Guest Rooms
-Amenities
-Exteriors (Day & Dusk)
Travel Inclusive
1 Virtual Tour $650.00
10 Virtual Tour Scenes
1 Drone $750.00
3-5 Exterior Drone Images
Sub Total
Tax
Total

Thanks for choosing Got You Looking | Tracy@gotyoulooking.com

Quote

GYL -92
June 22, 2022
July 22, 2022

$4,999.00

Sub Total
$3,599.00

$650.00

$750.00

$4,999.00
$0.00

$4,999.00
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